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Audit Random Seed
Audit Risk Limit

Total Ballot Cards In Manifest
Total CVRs in CVR Export File
Total Ballot Cards Audited
Number of Audit Rounds

Round Summary

Ballot Cards Audited

Discrepancies (Audited Contests)
Discrepancies (Non-Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Audited Contests)
Disagreements (Non-Audited Contests)

Audited Contests
Attorney General - Vote For 1

Park County Commissioner - District 3 - Vote For 1

64496045949432238293
0.050

12435
12435

Choice

George Brauchler

Phil Weiser

William F. Robinson lii

Choice

Ray Douglas

Michele Chwan Wayland
April Dawn Knudsen

32

Total

Votes
5536
3455

397

Votes
5014
2473
1883

Margin
2081

Margin
2541

Diluted Margin %
16.73502211

Diluted Margin %
20.43425814



Round 1

Number of Ballot Cards Audited 32
Unaudited Contest

Discrepancies Recorded 2

No Disagreements Recorded

Ballot Cards Selected

Imprinted ID Audited
1-10-1 Yes
1-13-23 Yes
1-38-4 Yes
1-50-8 Yes
1-62-10 Yes
1-71-14 Yes
1-74-11 Yes
1-92-12 Yes
1-108-17 Yes
1-109-17 Yes
1-116-15 Yes
1-116-25 Yes
1-151-17 Yes
1-169-8 Yes
1-176-14 Yes
1-212-9 Yes
1-230-21 Yes
1-238-4 Yes
1-246-3 Yes
1-249-15 Yes
1-272-4 Yes
1-280-23 Yes
1-283-5 Yes
1-294-25 Yes
1-309-17 Yes
1-319-12 Yes
1-321-14 Yes
1-335-5 Yes
1-376-7 Yes
1-379-8 Yes
1-416-14 Yes

1-474-13 Yes

Discrepancy
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No
No

Disagreement
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



Affirmation

We hereby affirm that the results presented in this report
are accurate to the best of our knowledge.

Round 1
Audit board 1: Joan Sharp Camille Davis

County Clerk

We Ao
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